EST NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE RE		
	2007-021363 Klamath County, Oregon	•
Tom and LaDona Bushman 2545 Watson St.		110 J 11 50 51 2 10 10 10 10 10 10
Klamath Falls, Or. 97603 Grantor's Name and Address		
Donald William Eck Trust 2320 White Avenue	00037476200700213630010	017
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 Grantee's Name and Address	12/24/2007 01:39:28 PM	Fee: \$21.00
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESE FOR RECORDER'S	
Donald William Eck Trust 2320 White Avenue	HECOMBERT	
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		
Eck, Donald William Trustee		
Eck, Donald William Rev. Liv. 2320 White Ave.	the many control of	
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601		
•	QUITCLAIM DEED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Tom and LaDona Bushman	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto		
Donald William Eck Trust (Revocable Living Trust) Trustee Donald William, Eck hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in		
Prop. ID R880117 (Real Es	tate)	
Map Tax Lot R-3909-001DA-01	301-000	
Legal Piedmont Heights, Lo	t 26°ELY 134'	
- Contraction of the Contraction		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	unsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$_0.00	property given for \$8,000 loan 200
-actual consideration consists of or includes other propert which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols ©, if		the the whole (indicate
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all gra-	mmatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	is and to individuals. ted this instrument on	; i f
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.		
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TE	RANSFER- DA F 24 · GR	L(TRUSTEE)
RING FEE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS UNDER ORS 197.352, THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF T	HE PROP-	
ERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICATION OF APPLICATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS MENT THE RESPONDANCE WILLIAM SECRET STRUCKS OF A STRUCK OF A S	BLE LAND INSTRU- BOULDE	man
MENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOUL WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT FY APPROVED USES, TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS	TO VERI-	
FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF AN	INOTIRE	
ORS 197.352.		
STATE OF OREGON, Count	y of <u>Klameth</u>) ss. cknowledged before me on <u>December 24,</u>	2007
by Donald William Eck	(TTE), LODONA BUSHMAN, Tom Bushm	<u> </u>
	cknowledged before me on	3
as		
of	Marite Garage	
OFFICIAL SEAL MICHELLE D VALENCIA	Notary Public for Oregon	
NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 411175 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 23, 2010	My commission expires 49 23 2	010
MIT COMMISSION EXPIRES OCT. 23, 2010 #		